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Potato Starch Reference Material

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Please ask for details

Text/Information
Reference value
Reference value
Reference value
Reference value
Reference value
Reference value
Information value
Information value
Information value
Information value
Information value
Information value

Information value

NRC-POTS-1

5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Calcium (Ca)
Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Sulfur (S)
Energy content
Energy content
Carbohydrates
Ash

Total fiber

Fat

Saturated Fat

CAS number
[7440-70-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-95-4]
[7723-14-0]
[7440-09-7]
[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value
397 + 88
44+16
58 + 10
663 = 98
417 £ 54
304
6150
1470

88

0,25

0,8
0,004
0,005
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Unit Method

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
kcal/100 g
kJ/100 g
0/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
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